
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

St.Nr. 

28 

669 

189 

13 

15 

69 

74 

51 

117 

68 

88 

21 

4 

55 

53 

7 

44 

34 

86 

153 

29 

42 

2 

22 

81 

169 

Name 

Ferre FLEERACKERS 

Petr NAJMAN 

Sander CLAESSEN 

Elias VAN ROEKEL 

Nicky DE WIT 

Gauthier DE HERT 

Laurent HOFFMANN 

Alec WILLEMEN 

Benjamin VANACKER 

Thibault DE HERT 

Joshua HUERTAS Y BROES 

Wim VAN DEN BOSSCHE 

Christophe CARLIER 

Rolf KABEN 

Jo BURM 

Rushab SHAH 

Jan NEHASIL 

Jan HERZOG 

Jonathan CLAUDEL 

Rick HARTHOORN 

Lorenz ROTHÄRMEL 

Stefan HOFER 

Marc THIJS 

Herman VERBOVEN 

Dirk STEENBEKE 

Rutger PEERSMAN 

Team 

B.A.R.T. Racing Team 

FESTA by Buldoci 

Aprilia Turnhout 

Interbike Racing Team 

Aprilia Turnhout 

Hoffmann by mrp 

Awracing 

MGB Racing 

Aprilia Turnhout 

BROES racing 

Alteco Racing 

De Vliegende Schotel 

Havanna Club Racing 

Aprilia Turnhout 

Hoffmann by mrp 

Progear Racing 

HERZOG Racing, HB-Moto.cz 

Racing Team AKS 

Racing Team by Big Balls 

Equips Racing Team 

Herman Verboven Racing 

Herman Verboven Racing 

hoffmann by MRP 

Nat 

BEL 

CZE 

BEL 

NED 

BEL 

BEL 

BEL 

NED 

BEL 

BEL 

BEL 

BEL 

BEL 

GER 

BEL 

IND 

CZE 

CZE 

FRA 

NED 

GER 

AUT 

BEL 

BEL 

BEL 

BEL 

Motorrad 

Aprilia RS660 

Aprilia RS660 

Aprilia RS660 

Aprilia RS660 

Kawasaki ER6 

Aprilia RS660 

Aprilia RS660 

Aprilia RS660 

Ducati 650 

Aprilia RS660 

Aprilia RS660 

Aprilia RS660 

Aprilia RS660 

Aprilia RS660 

Aprilia RS660 

Aprilia RS660 

Kawasaki ER6 

Kawasaki ER6 

Kawasaki Ninja 650 

Suzuki SV650 

Aprilia RS660 

Kawasaki ER6 

Suzuki SV650 

Suzuki SV650 

Suzuki SV650 

Kawasaki ER6 

Runden 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Gesamtzeit 

17:44.535 

17:48.193 

18:00.920 

18:13.260 

18:13.578 

18:16.672 

18:21.270 

18:22.210 

18:22.628 

18:36.424 

18:38.856 

18:42.203 

18:49.677 

18:50.208 

19:02.064 

19:06.365 

19:09.709 

19:35.313 

19:36.971 

17:44.658 

17:52.003 

18:03.001 

18:03.194 

18:03.320 

18:29.477 

18:32.414 

Diff. 

3.658 

16.385 

28.725 

29.043 

32.137 

36.735 

37.675 

38.093 

51.889 

54.321 

57.668 

1:05.142 

1:05.673 

1:17.529 

1:21.830 

1:25.174 

1:50.778 

1:52.436 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

Abstand 

3.658 

12.727 

12.340 

0.318 

3.094 

4.598 

0.940 

0.418 

13.796 

2.432 

3.347 

7.474 

0.531 

11.856 

4.301 

3.344 

25.604 

1.658 

1 Runde 

7.345 

10.998 

0.193 

0.126 

26.157 

2.937 

Beste Zeit. 

1:45.596 

1:45.527 

1:46.344 

1:47.702 

1:47.721 

1:47.982 

1:48.967 

1:48.758 

1:49.119 

1:49.879 

1:50.132 

1:50.617 

1:51.435 

1:51.417 

1:52.359 

1:52.589 

1:53.184 

1:54.879 

1:55.413 

1:56.943 

1:56.958 

1:57.800 

1:58.262 

1:58.010 

2:00.586 

2:01.773 

In Runde 

3 

8 

5 

6 

10 

7 

7 

4 

10 

10 

7 

8 

4 

4 

6 

9 

9 

10 

7 

2 

5 

8 

9 

9 

7 

7 

Nach Runden sortiert

Bemerkungen 
#72 TD Retired 
#26 Crash - Rider OK 

Vorsprung 

3.658 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

161,648 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:45.527 

Beste Geschw. 

163,067 

Beste Runde von 
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Pos. 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

St.Nr. 

133 

91 

24 

124 

32 

26 

72 

36 

38 

Name 

Stuart FITTON 

Johan GUERIN 

Dries VAN ROOSBROECK 

Pavel KOCI 

Johnny JADOUL 

Wes KLEINFELD 

Daniel ZÖRNWEG 

Jerome VARLET 

Jacques BORREMANS 

Team 

Spank Racing 

Drélektro racing team 

Wusa Racing 

La Savoyart 

ORS Racing Team 

Team Zörnweg 

Performance Bike 

ToDD Racing 

Nat 

GBR 

BEL 

BEL 

CZE 

BEL 

NED 

GER 

BEL 

BEL 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki ER6 

Suzuki SV650 

Suzuki SV650 

Suzuki SutrTech 

Suzuki SV650 

Aprilia RS660 

Suzuki BW650R 

Suzuki SV650 

Kawasaki ER6 

Runden 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

4 

Gesamtzeit 

18:32.813 

18:38.144 

18:50.305 

18:59.415 

19:31.330 

14:21.037 

7:47.814 

Diff. 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

Abstand 

0.399 

5.331 

12.161 

9.110 

31.915 

Beste Zeit. 

2:01.248 

2:01.999 

2:03.819 

2:03.944 

2:01.537 

1:46.317 

1:54.019 

In Runde 

9 

4 

4 

4 

5 

8 

2 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Bemerkungen 
#72 TD Retired 
#26 Crash - Rider OK 

Vorsprung 

3.658 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

161,648 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:45.527 

Beste Geschw. 

163,067 
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